BRUNSWICK-GLYNN COUNTY JOINT WATER & SEWER COMMISSION

RFP NO. 20-036 ENGINEERING SERVICES FOR COMMUNITY RD

WATER & SEWER EXTENSION PROJECT NO. 2020

PRE-BID TELECONFERENCE MEETING

WEDNESDAY, JULY 8, 2020 -- 1:00PM

Registration

Beth Hutto

EMC Engineering
Services, Inc

504 Gloucester Street,
Brunswick, GA 31520

912-265-7636

Seribe NAME ORGANIZATION ADDRESS TELEPHONE # E-MAIL ADDRESS
1 Robert Brown GMC 912-226-4612 rob.brown@gmcnetwork.com
5 /EIl Information

Richie lweagwu Systems LLC . —{404-291-6929 —temekaiweagwu@eiinformationsystemscom——
= B S % |Corporate
3 Environmental Risk
Samuel Mcintosh Management 470-210-3661 smcintosh@cerm.com
4 Jamie Brenton Keckwood 678-417-4000 jbrenton@keckwood.com
4 Eric Pitts v|Keckwood 678-417-4000 epitts@keckwood.com
v
9432 Baymeadows Road,
. Ste 100, Jacksonville, FL
Dara Davis |C&ES Consultants, Inc |32256 904-652-1186 ddavis@candesconsults.com
v
9432 Baymeadows Road,
? Ste 100, Jacksonville, FL
Alexis Richards C&ES Consultants, Inc 32256 904-652-1186 arichards@candesconsults.com
X
6 EMC Engineering 504 Gloucester Street,
Kip Goodbread 1Services, Inc Brunswick, GA 31520 912-265-7636 kip_goodbread@emc-eng.com
v
6

|beth hutto@emc-eng.com




¢ 329 Commercial Drive,
Chris Burke Hussey, Gay, Bell Savannah GA, 31406 912-354-4626 cburke@husseygaybell.com
V]
4 329 Commercial Drive,
Nanyi Oh ussey, Gay, Bell Savannah GA, 31406 912-254-4626 noh@husseygaybell.com
8 10745 Westside Way Ste
Kevin Clark Wenck 250, Alpharetta GA, 30009 |678-987-5861 kclark@wenck.com
’ Coleman Company __|1480 Chatham Pkwy Ste | ; "
Bill Keaton |Engineers 100, Savannah GA, 31405 {912-200-3041 {bkeaton@cci-sav.com =
10
1510 Newcastle Street
Burke Murph GWES, LLC Brunswick, GA 31520 912-237-8460 burke.murph@gwesllc.com
v
11
50 Park of Commerce
Chris Stovall Thomas & Hutton Way, Savannah GA, 31405 (912-721-4155 stovall.c@tandh.com
v
12 Roberts Civil
Jedidiah Lindborg Engineering, LLC 912-298-7006 ilindborg@robertscivilengineering.com
‘v/l
= Alliance Consulting 124 Verdae Blvd, Ste 505
Adam Hogan Engineers, Inc Greenville, SC 29607 864-284-1740 ahogan@alliancece.com
14

Adam Wilkinson

T.R Long Engineering,
P.C

114 North Commerce St,

Hinesville, GA 31313

912-368-5664

awilkinson@trlongeng.com




15

Jaden Dean

ASA Engineering &
Surveying, Inc

103A South patterson St
Valdosta, GA 31601

229-244-0596

jdean@asaeng.com

18 |7406 Fullerton StSte 110 | |
Marcus DePasquale |Alliant Engineering, Inc [Jacksonville, FL 32256 |904-683-8352 mdepasquale@alliant-inc.com
e J Collins Engineering {12412 San Jose Blvd Ste
John Collins Associates, LLC 204, Jacksonville, FL 32223 (904-262-4121 ichn@jcollinsengineering.com
12740 Gran Bay Pkwy W
18 Ste 2350, Jacksonville, FL
Kelly Smith Kimley-Horn 32258 904-730-1974 kelly.smith@kimley-horn.com
19 g
3998 Inner Perimeter Rd
Clayton Milligan LEA Ste C, Valdosta, GA 31602 [229-253-0990 clayton.milligan@lea-pc.com




BRUNSWICK-GLYNN COUNTY JOINT WATER & SEWER COMMISSION

RFP NO. 20-036 ENGINEERING SERVICES FOR COMMUNITY RD

WATER & SEWER EXTENSION PROJECT NO. 2020

PRE-PROPOSAL SIGN TELECONFERENCE MEETING

WEDNESDAY, JULY 8, 2020 -- 1:00PM

Registrati
ﬁé?—” NAME ORGANIZATION ADDRESS TELEPHONE # E-MAIL ADDRESS
~Andrew
i B h BGJWSC 1703 Gloucester Street, 912-261-7108
Urreughs Brunswick GA 31520 aburroughs@bgjwsc.org
2 Todd Kline BGJWSC 1703 Gloucester Street, 912-261-7122
Brunswick GA 31520 tkline@bgjwsc.org
5 Harry Patel BGJWSC 1703 Gloucester Street, 912-261-7125
Brunswick GA 31520 hapatel@bgjwsc.org
4 Pamela Croshy BGiwsc 1703 Gloucester Street, 912-261-7127
Brunswick GA 31520 pcrosby@bgjwsc.org
g LaDZnnah BGJWSC 1703 Gloucester Street, 912-261-7153
Roberts Brunswick GA 31520 lroberts@bgjwsc.org
6 Christa Free BGIWSE . |-fUA Slolcester Sirest, 912-261-7144 _
Brunswick GA 31520 cfree@bgjwsc.org
7 Derrick Simmons BGIwsc  |1703 Gloucester Street, 912-261-7142
Brunswick GA 31520 dsimmons@bgjwsc.org




